© 2021 SIGLENT TECHNOLOGIES | 1
Currently supported VNA calibration kits for the SNA5000A
September 14, 2021
Here are the currently supported calibration kits for the SNA5000A series of VNAs
Software revision: 1.0.0.2.7R3
SIGLENT Details
F503ME N-type, 50 Ohms
F503FE N-type, 50 Ohms
F603ME 3.5 mm, 50 Ohms
F603FE 3.5 mm, 50 Ohms
F504MS N-type, 50 Ohms
F504FS N-type, 50 Ohms
F604MS 3.5 mm, 50 Ohms
F604FS 3.5 mm, 50 Ohms
Keysight/Agilent/HP Details
85032F N-type, 50 Ohms
85032B/E N-type, 50 Ohms
85054B N-type, Sliding load
85054D N-type, 50 Ohms
85036B/E N-type, 75 Ohms
85039B F-type, 75 Ohms
85052D 3.5 mm
85052B 3.5 mm, Sliding Load
85033D/E 3.55 mm
85052C 3.5 mm, SOLT/TRL
85056A 2.4 mm, Sliding Load
85056D 2.4 mm
85050B APC 7, Sliding Load
85050C APC 7, TRL
85050D APC 7
85031B APC 7
Rhode and Schwarz Details
ZN-Z129E 2.92 mm
ZN-Z129 2.92 mm
ZN-Z135 3.5 mm
© 2021 SIGLENT TECHNOLOGIES | 2
ZN-Z170 N-type, 50 Ohms
ZV-Z129 2.92 mm
ZV-Z135 3.5 mm
ZV-Z170 N-type, 50 Ohms
© 2021 SIGLENT TECHNOLOGIES | 3
North American Headquarters
SIGLENT Technologies America, Inc
6557 Cochran Rd Solon, Ohio 44139
Tel: 440-398-5800
Toll Free:877-515-5551
Fax: 440-399-1211
European Sales Offices
SIGLENT TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE GmbH
Staetzlinger Str. 70
86165 Augsburg, Germany
Tel: +49(0)-821-666 0 111 0
Fax: +49(0)-821-666 0 111 22
Asian Headquarters
SIGLENT TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
Blog No.4 & No.5, Antongda Industrial Zone,
3rd Liuxian Road, Bao’an District,
Shenzhen, 518101, China.